*—_
RELEASE ORMORTGAGE BY CORPORAT L (“ )ﬁ (“ P Y
B,‘ ondas ‘

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known.as FINAN(IZIAL FED EML
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

GREATBANC TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT

DATED 10/11/77 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 4135
of the County of 00K and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of June 10, 1996 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 96494624

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of June 10, 1996 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XYXXARXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated.in the County of CoOK and the State of

1llineis, as follows, to wiL
“See Awiached Legal Description”

Real Estate Tax Number:
32-18-206-042-0000

2
=148
23.00

PO

A20/3S5%Y

0020370230

2B81/D148 45 00y Page 1 of
~-04-02 g

2002

Eook County Recorder

—_—— e

Property Addiess: 373 WEST JOR ORR KD LTt

CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL .A0411
0020370280

TRAL TSB and as successor by merger with %uccess National Bank has

Asst. Vice President and atfested by its
! 002

BankFinancial F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL ¥FD
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President this 574

\)

._ Y
oo By: 3

Pl :,Z -
I s Attest: = A A
~ - ] ‘
Stephan Pyaagari, Vice}ésiée}xt

STATE OF ILLINOIS} SS
COUNTY OF . wILL

[, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State ' forssaid, DO'HEREBY CERTIFY that
gusan Kozel personally known to me to be the  Asst. Vice President of BankFinancial, F.8.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank an< Stephan P. Fagan

personally known to me to be the Vice President
of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrurier., appeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Agst. Vice President and Vice Pzrsident
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as  Agst. Vice President and Vice Priaaident

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

i

(1A

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 57 dayof March 2002
. — -y T
j OFFICIAL SEAL W m &\ﬂ Y,
JENNIFER M SRNCIK o 2 QA CJJL ‘
TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LIS i i , Notary Publi
mﬂyt:om_l}_!lssm Expires 5292005 Jenhifer M. kr}lc:.k ¥ ICF |
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: mAV D ) '
Elisa Medina CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY ;‘i ‘ X o |
BankFinancial, ¥ S.B. 4849 WEST 167TH STREET L ( » 7

Loan# 1200005403 OAK FOREST, IL 60452-4526 !
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  ¢gox COUNTY, ILLINOIS |

i

|
I

|




UNOFFICIAL COPY

g’j“}‘;‘a:’i’l S
N .

I P T
'f ErY 3 " Y .'_'
j ﬁ:v‘f l_)} v 'r'.";‘. .‘. o a {.




UBOFFICIAL C@PY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

LOT 17 (EXCEPm. THE NORTH 1453 FEET THEREOF) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF
THE SOUTH 1/2 OF-THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 18, TOWNSEHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL-MERIDIAN, TN COOK COUNTY,_ ILLI

NOIS, FORMERLY ASHLAND
HIGHLANDS SUBPIVISION,) BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 43 TO 52
INCLUSIVE AND LOTS 74 70’83 INCLUSIVE OF DIXIE GARDENS, A

SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTAVRST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 17, AND THE SOUTHEACT 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE

NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAGT 1/4 OF SECTION 18, ALL IN
TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EA

T 'OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINCIS:

g;ggERATION CLAUSE IS ATTACHED
TO AND MADE A PART HEREQF.

-

%?l

o w
I &
98] >
< -
td w




